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Planholder Company ContactCompany E-Mail

Allied Construction Industries Candi Oakleycoakley@aci-construction.org

Builders Exchange Niki Swanknswank@bxohio.com

Columbus Asphalt Paving, Inc. David Powerdpower@capasphalt.com

Construction News Corp. Ted Blaicheraab3@cncnewsonline.com

Danbert Inc. Phil Suttonpsutton@danbertinc.com

Double Z Construction Vince Guzzovinceguzzo@doublez.co

Facemyer Company Cameron Facemyercfacemyer@facemyer.com

GreenScapes Landscape Co. Tom Kuhntomkuhn@greenscapes.net

ISQFT Kevin McCombohio@isqft.com

Jess Construction Inc. Derick Bendicksondbendickson@ymail.com

John Eramo & Sons, Inc. Jason Hazelbakerjason@eramo.com

Kwest Group Jon Gehlejongehle@kwestgroup.com

Mark Haynes Construction, Inc. Gloria Nissenhaynesco65@yahoo.com

McDaniels Construction Corp., Inc. Dan Moncrief IIImoncrief@mcdanielsconstruction.com

Mid-West Landacpe Inc. Mike Willmanmidwest3450@sbcglobal.net

Mr. Excavator Leanne Steinlstein@mrexcavator.com

P&L Systems Pat Gindlespergerpgindlesperger@plsdis.com

R. B. Jergens Bill Lonsburybill.lonsbury@rbjergens.com

5800 Shier-Rings Road    Dublin OH  43016
Phone (614) 410-4640     Fax (614) 761-650

City of Dublin -- Division of Engineering

Jun 06, 2013
Date of Addendum

Please sign, date and return by e-mail to  hgeorge@dublin.oh.us   to verify receipt of this 
addendum. Attach signed copy of addendum to bid package when submitting a bid.

Received by:______________________________    Date: _________________
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Savko & Sons Stephen Mooresmoore@nicksavko.com

Shaw & Holter, Inc. Ed Shawshawholter@gmail.com

Shelly & Sands, Inc. Betty Colbertbcolbert@shellyandsands.com

Trucco Construction Company Joel Cochranjoel.cochran@truccoconstruction.com

United Precast Chris Allencallen@prestressservices.com

5800 Shier-Rings Road    Dublin OH  43016
Phone (614) 410-4640     Fax (614) 761-650

City of Dublin -- Division of Engineering

Jun 06, 2013
Date of Addendum

Please sign, date and return by e-mail to  hgeorge@dublin.oh.us   to verify receipt of this 
addendum. Attach signed copy of addendum to bid package when submitting a bid.

Received by:______________________________    Date: _________________
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ADDENDUM NO. 1 

to contract for   
 

Project Name: South Fork  
Indian Run Floodplain Fill  

11-024-CIP 
 

Bid Date:  June 12, 2013 
 
 
 
 
TO PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS:  The following changes shall be made a part of the 
contract documents for this project: 
 
 
 
 
The bid date is being changed to allow more time for estimation.  The new bid date is June 
18, 2013 at 3:00 pm. 
 
 
 
Addendum Approved By: 
 
 
______________________________                             June 6, 2013 
Paul A. Hammersmith, PE                                                        Date 
Director of Engineering/City Engineer 

 
       *    *    *    *    *    *    *    *    *    *    * 

 
Terminus for Addendum No. 1 

 
Certification by Bidder 

 
Bidder shall sign and date one copy of this Addendum 1 and submit with his proposal as 
evidence of receipt and evaluation of same in his bid analysis. 
 
               

 Signed:  __________________________               Date: ____________                                       
 
 
Company:  _____________________________________________ 

 

 

 
 

Engineering 
5800 Shier Rings Road 

Dublin, Ohio 43016 

Phone 614.410.4600 

www.dublinohiousa.gov 
 
 


